CATALOGue
CATÁLOGO
Consumibles para Impresión
Consumibles para Post-impresión
Químicos para Impresión
CATALOGUE
Pressroom Consumable
Post press Consumable

& material above dimension required
Material not shown: can be manufactured to order - prices on application Other materials: LDPE - natural only square sections 500 pcs / size
CPE - olive green only square sections 100 pcs / size
Printing text: minimum 250 pcs - plus 10% on stick price rectangle sections 250 pcs / size
over 1.000 pcs - plus 5% on stick price Polar wavy 500 pcs / size
B66 (PA/Nylon) - Black square sections 100 pcs / size
Printed Cutting Sticks: due to the personalisation of this product it is required that rectangle sections 250 pcs / size
the customer agrees to accept shortfall or excess production
to within 10% of the ordered quantity. √ Section and material
Please also note: available - see below table
Rectangle shapes (such as Polar, etc...) will be printed
on only ONE side of the stick.
Square shapes will be printes on TWO sides of the stick.
PCS Reference Description PVC PP PP SOLID N66 N66 SOLID HDPE Eurostick
SQUARE SECTIONS
FCS11/4SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x11/4x11/4" (31.75 x
31.75mm) √ √
FCS26SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x26x26mm √ √ √
FCS25.4SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x25.4x25.4mm (1"
x 1") √ √ √
FCS25SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x25x25mm √ √ √
FCS24SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x24x24mm √ √ √
FCS22SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x22x22mm √ √ √ √
FCS21SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x21x21mm √ √ √ √ √
FCS20SBX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x20mm Kolbus √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS20SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x20mm √ √ √ √ √
FCS19.7SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x19.7x19.7mm √ √ √ √
FCS19.2SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x19.2x19.2mm √ √ √ √
FCS3/4SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000mmx3/4x3/4" (19 x
19mm) √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS18SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x18x18mm √ √ √ √
FCS17.6SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x17.6x17.6mm √ √ √ √
FCS17.2SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x17.2x17.2mm √ √ √ √
FCS17SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x17x17mm √ √ √ √
FCS16SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x16x16mm √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS5/8SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000mmx5/8x5/8" (15.88
x 15.88mm) √ √ √ √
FCS15SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x15x15mm √ √ √ √ √
FCS14.29SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x14.29x14.29mm
(9/16" x 9/16") √ √ √ √
FCS14SQX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x14x14mm Quick
Change √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS14SHX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x14x14mm Holes √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS14SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x14x14mm √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS13SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x13x13mm √ √ √ √ √
FCS1/2SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000mmx1/2x1/2" (12.7
x 12.7mm) √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS12SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x12x12mm √ √ √ √ √
FCS11.8SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x11.8x11.8mm √ √ √ √
FCS10.5SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x10.5x10.5mm √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS10SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x10x10mm √ √ √ √ √ √
FCS9.7SX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x9.7x9.7mm √ √ √ √
Pag. 122www.pcsman.com
DURASTICK                                    Plastic Cutting SticksPlastic Cutting StickS                      DURASTICK
PCS Reference  Description PVC PP PP SOLID N66 N66 SOLID HDPE Eurostick
RECTANGLE SECTIONS
FCS30X10X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x30x10mm √ √ √
FCS25.4X10X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x25.4x10mm √ √
FCS21X10X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x21x10mm √ √ √ √
FCS20X10X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x10mm √ √ √ √ √
FCS12X10X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x12x10mm √ √ √ √
FCS31.75X8X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x31.75x8mm √
FCS28.58X8X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x28.58x8mm √
FCS25.4X8X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x25.4x8mm √
FCS23.81X8X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x23.81x8mm √
FCS22.23X8X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x22.23x8mm √
FCS20X8X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x8mm √ √ √ √
FCS15.5X8X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x15.5x8mm √ √ √
FCS14.5X8X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x14.5x8mm √ √ √
FCS30X7X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x30x7mm √ √ √
FCS15X7X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x15x7mm √ √ √ √
FCS12.7X6.35X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x12.7x6.35mm
(1/2X1/4") √ √ √
FCS20X6FVX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x6mm Hexagon
45 deg √ √ √
FCS20X6FBX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x6mm Hexagon
30 deg √ √ √
FCS20X6X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x6mm √ √ √
FCS19X6FBX1000 Cutitng Stick 1000x19x6mm Hexagon
30 deg √ √ √
FCS19X6X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x19x6mm √ √ √
FCS18X6X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x18x6mm √ √ √
FCS25X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x25x5mm √ √ √ √
FCS24X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x24x5mm √ √ √ √
FCS22X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x22x5mm √ √ √ √
FCS20X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x5mm √ √ √ √
FCS18X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x18x5mm √ √ √
FCS16X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x16x5mm √ √ √
FCS15X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x15x5mm √ √ √
FCS14X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x14x5mm √ √ √
FCS13X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x13x5mm √ √ √
FCS12X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x12x5mm √ √ √
FCS10X5WX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x10x5mm √ √ √
FCS10X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x10x5mm √ √ √
FCS9.7X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x9.7x5mm √ √ √
FCS9.5X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x9.5x5mm √ √ √
FCS9.3X5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x9.3x5mm √ √ √
FCS12.7X4.76X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x12.7x4.76mm
(1/2X3/16") √ √ √
FCS10X4.5WX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x10x4.5mm Wavy √ √ √ √ √
FCS10X4.5X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x10x4.5mm Straight √ v √ √ √
FCS80X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x80x4mm √ √ √
FCS60X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x60x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS43X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x43x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS42X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x42x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS41X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x41x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS40X4X1000 Cutting Stick 100x40x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS30X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x30x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS29X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x29x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS25.4X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x25.4x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS25X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x25x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS24X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x24x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS22X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x22x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS20X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x4mm √ √ √ √
FCS18X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x18x4mm √ √ √
FCS15X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x15x4mm √ √ √
FCS14X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x14x4mm √ √ √
FCS13X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x13x4mm √ √ √
FCS12X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x12x4mm √ √ √
FCS11X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x11x4mm √ √ √
FCS10X4WX1000 Cutting Stick 1000x10x4mm Wavy √ √ √ √
FCS10X4X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x10x4mm Straight √ √ √ √
FCS60X3X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x60x3mm √ √
FCS40X3X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x40x3mm √ √ √
FCS20X3X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x20x3mm √ √ √
FCS14X3X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x14x3mm √ √ √
FCS13X3X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x13x3mm √ √ √
FCS12X3X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x12x3mm √ √ √
FCS11X3X1000 Cutting Stick 1000x11x3mm √ √ √
Pag. 123 www.pcsman.com
Plastic Cutting Sticks                       DURASTICK
SIZE LIST BY MACHINE MAKE
Machine Type Cutting Stick Size Machine Type Cutting Stick Size Machine Type Cutting Stick Size